
	 MACFIE	SOCIETY	OF	AMERICA	
	

APPLICATION	FOR	MEMBERSHIP	
	

NAME	______________________________________________________________________________________	 DATE	_________________________________	

	

Street	Address	________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________	

City	__________________________________________________________________	State	___________________________	Zip	Code	_____________________	

Phone	Number	(______)__________________________	E‐mail	Address	__________________________________________________________________	

Date	of	Birth	________________________________________	Place	of	Birth	_________________________________________________________________	

Name	of	Father	_____________________________________________	Place	of	Birth	_________________________________________________________	

Name	of	Mother	____________________________________________	Place	of	Birth	_________________________________________________________	

I	am	a	lineal	descendant	of	(oldest	known	ancestor)	_____________________________________________________________________________	

Who	was	born	in	__________________________________________	On	or	about	____________________________________________________________	

Who	came	to	America	in	the	year	___________________	(For	our	records	and	to	help	you	and	others	trace	genealogy	lines,	

please	use	the	back	of	this	page	to	list	your	Pedigree	Chart,	(if	known)	including	any	known	dates,	or	you	may	attach	a	

printed	pedigree	chart.)	

Name	of	Spouse	________________________________________	Place	of	Birth	_____________________________________________________________	

Name	of	children	and	dates	of	birth	_______________________________________________________________________________________________	

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________	

Hobbies,	clubs	or	other	activities	__________________________________________________________________________________________________	

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________	

Interesting	items	about	yourself,	your	immediate	family	or	your	ancestors:	_________________________________________________	

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________	

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________	

	

Signed	________________________________________________________________	

	

(For	office	use)	Membership	Number	_____________________________	

Mail	Completed	for	to:		

Diane	Swenson		
17309	32nd	Dr.	NW		
Stanwood,	WA.	98292	
	

	

Please	check	the	type	of	Membership	that	you	
prefer	and	enclose	the	correct	dues	amount	with	the	
application.	
	
___	Family	(Husband,	wife	&	all	children	living	at	
home	under	18)	$25.00	
	
___	Individual	$15.00	
	
___	Individual	(over	65)	$7.00	
	
___	Associate	$10.00	
	
One	time:	
___	Sponsorship	$500.00	
___	Life	Membership	(over	65)	$200.00	



B:
P:
M:
P:
D:
P:

B:
P:
M:
P:
D:
P:

B:
P:
D:
P:

B:
P:
D:
P:

B:
P:
D:
P:

B:
D:

B:
D:

SPOUSE

Person No. 1 on this chart is same
as Person #___ on Chart #___.

Chart #

Children of #1

First Generation

Parents
(2nd Generation)

Grandparents
(3rd Generation)

Great-Grandparents
(4th Generation)

1

2

3

4

5

8

9

5 Generation Pedigree Chart

Distribute freely, courtesy of Misbach Enterprises.  Copyright © 2010   Misbach.org Enter continuation Chart
number on dotted line

Legend
B = Birth
D = Death
M = Marriage
P = Place

B:
D:

B:
D:

10

11

B:
P:
M:
P:
D:
P:

B:
P:
D:
P:

B:
P:
D:
P:

B:
D:

B:
D:

6

7

12

13

B:
D:

B:
D:

14

15

initiator:matt@misbach.org;wfState:distributed;wfType:email;workflowId:5b8ebea7641ced47928989458f6ad50c


	Macfie Application for Membership
	5GenPedigree

	one: 
	1b: 
	1bp: 
	1m: 
	1mp: 
	1d: 
	1dp: 
	sb: 
	sbp: 
	sd: 
	sdp: 
	Check Box2: Off
	two: 
	bo2: Off
	three: 
	2b: 
	2bp: 
	2m: 
	2mp: 
	2d: 
	2dp: 
	3b: 
	3bp: 
	3m: 
	3mp: 
	3d: 
	3dp: 
	p2: 
	Children: 
	four: 
	bo4: Off
	4b: 
	4bp: 
	4d: 
	4dp: 
	chart: 
	five: 
	5b: 
	5bp: 
	5d: 
	5dp: 
	six: 
	bo6: Off
	6b: 
	6bp: 
	6d: 
	p1: 
	6dp: 
	seven: 
	7b: 
	7bp: 
	7d: 
	7dp: 
	eight: 
	bo8: Off
	8b: 
	8d: 
	nine: 
	9b: 
	9d: 
	ten: 
	bo10: Off
	10b: 
	10d: 
	eleven: 
	twelve: 
	bo12: Off
	11b: 
	11d: 
	12b: 
	12d: 
	spouse: 
	thirteen: 
	13b: 
	13d: 
	fourteen: 
	bo14: Off
	14b: 
	14d: 
	fifteen: 
	15b: 
	15d: 
	page1: 
	page2: 
	page3: 
	page4: 
	page5: 
	page6: 
	page7: 
	page8: 
	SubmitButton1: 
	Zip: 
	State: [  ]
	City: 
	Street: 
	Name: 
	Date: 
	Phone: 
	Text10: 
	Text11: 
	Text12: 
	Spouse: 
	Oldest ancestor: 
	Father: 
	Mother: 
	Fa-birth: 
	Mo-birth: 
	bday: 
	birthplace: 
	email: 
	Text14: 
	Text15: 
	Check Box16: Off


