MACFIE SOCIETY OF AMERICA

APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP

NAME	DATE	
Street Address		
		Zip Code
Phone Number ()	E-mail Address	
Date of Birth	Place of Birth	
Name of Father	Place of Birth	
Name of Mother	Place of Birth	L
I am a lineal descendant of (oldest know	wn ancestor)	
Who was born in	On or about	
		and to help you and others trace genealogy lines,
please use the back of this page to list y printed pedigree chart.)	our Pedigree Chart, (if known) including any known dates, or you may attach a
Name of Spouse	Place of Birth	
Name of children and dates of birth		
Hobbies, clubs or other activities		
Interesting items about yourself, your in	mmediate family or your ance	estors:
Signed		Please check the type of Membership that you prefer and enclose the correct dues amount with the application.
(For office use) Membership Number _		Family (Husband, wife & all children living at home under 18) \$25.00
Mail Completed for to:		Individual \$15.00
Diane Swenson 17309 32 nd Dr. NW Stanwood, WA. 98292		Individual (over 65) \$7.00 Associate \$10.00
		One time: Sponsorship \$500.00 Life Membership (over 65) \$200.00

Chart # 5 Generatio	n Pedigree Chart	Great-Grandparents (4th Generation)
Person No. 1 on this chart is same as Person # on Chart #	Grandparents (3rd Generation)	8
Parents (2nd Generation)	4	9 B: D:
2	5	10 D:
First Generation B: P:	B: P: D: P: Children of #1	B: D:
M: P: D: P:	6 D	12 D:
SPOUSE B: P: D: P:	6 □ B: P: D: P:	13 B: D:
B: P: M: P: D: P:	7	14 D:
egend B = Birth D = Death M = Marriage D = Place	B: P: D: P:	15 B: D: